Role folie RI35 0,5x10m sv.rizova

» FLORISTICKE POTREBY » Papir a félie - role » Félie

barva

materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
Sirka

barva
materidl
délka

rlzova

plast

85166
3281650610116
14 ks

1 000,0 cm

24 ks

50,00
rlzova
plast

1 000,00 cm



